Te Puni Kokiri
Hongongoi 2025 List of titles of advice to the Minister for Whanau Ora

3/07/2025

9/07/2025

10/07/2025

10/07/2025

17/07/2025

21/07/2025

17/07/2025

17/07/2025

24/07/2025

24/07/2025

24/07/2025

24/07/2025

TPK-
72595

TPK-
72632

TPK-
72642

TPK-
72625

TPK-
72670

TPK-
72717

TPK-
72685

TPK-
72686

TPK-
72734

TPK-
72746

TPK-
72706

TPK-
72732

Weekly
Report

Briefing
Paper

Aide
Memoire

Weekly
Report

Weekly
Report

Aide
Memoire

Aide
Memoire

Aide
Memoire

Aide
Memoire

Aide
Memoire

Weekly
Report

Briefing
Paper

Weekly Report to Minister for the week commencing 7
Hongongoi 2025

The delivery of Government Targets using Whanau Ora

Ministerial priorities workstream update (for week
commencing 14 Hongongoi 2025)

Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 14
Hongongoi 2025

Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 21
Hongongoi 2025

(Annotated Agenda) Prime Minister and Church Leaders
meeting (22 July 2025)

Quarter Four 2024/25 report on Maori Development and
Whanau Ora priorities

Ministerial priorities workstream update (for week
commencing 21 Hongongoi 2025)

Ministerial Priorities workstream update (for week
commencing, 28 July 2025)

(Annotated Agenda) Child and Youth Ministerial Group
Meeting (29 Hongongoi 2025)

Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 28
Hongongoi 2025

Annual Ministerial Satisfaction Survey 2024-25



