

Date	Ref	Type	Title
3/07/2025	TPK-72595	Weekly Report	Weekly Report to Minister for the week commencing 7 Hōngongoi 2025
9/07/2025	TPK-72632	Briefing Paper	The delivery of Government Targets using Whānau Ora
10/07/2025	TPK-72642	Aide Memoire	Ministerial priorities workstream update (for week commencing 14 Hōngongoi 2025)
10/07/2025	TPK-72625	Weekly Report	Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 14 Hōngongoi 2025
17/07/2025	TPK-72670	Weekly Report	Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 21 Hōngongoi 2025
21/07/2025	TPK-72717	Aide Memoire	(Annotated Agenda) Prime Minister and Church Leaders meeting (22 July 2025)
17/07/2025	TPK-72685	Aide Memoire	Quarter Four 2024/25 report on Māori Development and Whānau Ora priorities
17/07/2025	TPK-72686	Aide Memoire	Ministerial priorities workstream update (for week commencing 21 Hōngongoi 2025)
24/07/2025	TPK-72734	Aide Memoire	Ministerial Priorities workstream update (for week commencing, 28 July 2025)
24/07/2025	TPK-72746	Aide Memoire	(Annotated Agenda) Child and Youth Ministerial Group Meeting (29 Hōngongoi 2025)
24/07/2025	TPK-72706	Weekly Report	Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 28 Hōngongoi 2025
24/07/2025	TPK-72732	Briefing Paper	Annual Ministerial Satisfaction Survey 2024-25